
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:8
ANSWERED ON:26.07.2010
CONTRIBUTION TO EPFO
Rawat Shri Ashok Kumar

Will the Minister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

(a)the total number of employees working in media organisations/industry in the country who have been covered under the Employees Provident Fund Organisation, State-wise; and

(b) the number of them contributing regularly towards Employees Provident Fund, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT(SHRI HARISH RAWAT)

(a) & (b): The total number of members covered by Employees' Provident Fund Organisation (EPFO) and those contributing regularly is 176547 and 154262 respectively as per details given in Annexure.
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